
Bus Stop Data     

3116-
001 Kancoona Bus     

Stop No Address 
AM Bus stop 
time 

PM Bus Stop 
Time 

K1 Kancoona South Road 7.50am 4.20pm 
K2 583 Running Creek Road, Kancoona 7.58am 4.11pm 
K3 532 Running Creek Road, Kancoona 7.59am 4.10pm 
K4 5672 Kiewa Valley Highway, Running Creek 8.10am 4.01pm 
K5 5738 Kiewa Valley Highway, Running Creek 8.11am 4.00pm 
K6 Cnr Hobbs Lane and Kiewa Valley Highway, Running Creek 8.12am 3.59pm 
K7 5959 Kiewa Valley Highway, Mongans Bridge 8.15am 3.57pm 
K8 6083 Kiewa Valley Highway, Coral Bank 8.14am 3.56pm 
K9 Coral Bank Lane, Coral Bank 8.15am 3.55pm 
K10 Cemetary Lane, Coral Bank 8.17am 3.50pm 
K11 7066 Kiewa Valley Highway, Tawonga 8.25am 3.45pm 
K12 Tawonga Hall, 44 Kiewa Valley Highway, Tawonga 8.28am 3.42pm 
K13 Tawonga Primary School 8.30am 3.40pm 
K14 Ranch Road, Kiewa Valley Highway, Tawonga South 8.33am 3.37pm 
K15 Coolumbooka, Kiewa Valley Highway, Tawonga South 8.35am 3.30pm 
K16 Wonnangatta, Kiewa Valley Highway, Tawonga South 8.37am 3.27pm 
K17 Mount Beauty Secondary College  8.38am 3.25pm 
K18 Mount Beauty Primary School 8.40am 3.20pm 
3116-
002 Dederang     

Stop No Address 
AM Bus stop 
time 

PM Bus Stop 
Time 

D1 Dederang Terminal Station 7.50am 4.20pm 
D2 Dederang Recreation Reserve 7.55am 4.17pm 
D3 Greens Lane, Dederang 8.00am 4.15pm 
D4 4823 Kiewa Valley Highway, Dederang (Laidlaw Stop) 8.01am 4.13pm 
D5 Telephone exchange, Keegans Lane, Upper Gundowring 8.02am 4.12pm 
D6 Dederang Track, 59 Mullagong Road, Upper Gundowring 8.03am 4.10pm 
D7 149 Mullagong Road, Upper Gundowring 8.04am 4.09pm 
D8 352 Mullagong Road, Upper Gundowring 8.05am 4.08pm 
D9 627 Mullagong Road, Upper Gundowring 8.06am 4.07pm 
D10 741 Mullagong Road, Upper Gundowring 8.07am 4.06pm 
D11 580 Redbank Road, Mongans Bridge 8.09am 4.04pm 
D12 Constantino Lane, Tawonga 8.15am 3.50pm 
D13 Tawonga Primary School 8.20am 3.35pm 
D14 Arby's Hostel Kiewa Valley Highway 8.30am 3.30pm 
D15 Arby's Hostel(am)TPS(pm) 8.30am 3.35pm 
D16 Mount Bogong Lookout, Kiewa Valley Highway 8.35am 3.25pm 



D17 Mount Beauty Secondary College 8.38am 3.24pm 
D18 Mount Beauty Primary School 8.40am 3.22pm 
D19 Tawonga Motors   3.37pm 
3116-
003 Mountain Creek Bus     

Stop No Address 
AM Bus stop 
time 

PM Bus Stop 
Time 

MC1 Cnr Damms Road and Mountain Creek Road 8.00am 3.58pm 
MC2 687 Mountain Creek Road, Tawonga 8.05am 4.05pm 
MC3 424 Mountain Creek Road, Tawonga (Fallons) 8.10am 4.03pm 
MC4 Bush Lodge Road, Tawonga 8.15am 4.02pm 
MC5 Fredas Lane, Tawonga 8.17am 4.00pm 
MC6 96 Ropers Road, Tawonga (Bonhote) 8.20am 3.52pm 
MC7 Cnr Cottrells Lane and Ropers Road Tawonga 8.25am 3.54pm 
MC8 Toms Road, Tawonga 8.27am 3.50pm 
MC9 Cnr Ropers Road and Mountain Creek Road, Tawonga 8.28am 3.48pm 
MC10 Arby's(Cnr Ryders Lane and Kiewa Valley Highway) 8.30am 3.45pm 
MC11 Tawonga Primary School 8.31am 3.46pm 
MC12 Ranch Road, Kiewa Valley Highway, Tawonga South 8.35am 3.40pm 
MC13 Coolumbooka, Kiewa Valley Highway, Tawonga South 8.37am 3.35pm 
MC14 Wonnangatta, Kiewa Valley Highway, Tawonga South 8.39am 3.30pm 
MC15 Mount Beauty Primary School 8.41am 3.25pm 
MC16 Rois Diner, 177 Kiewa Valley Highway, Tawonga  3.43pm 
MC17 Falls Creek Coaches Depot  4.20pm 

 


